Male

Female

Unknown

Total

1341 42.8%
1791 57.2%

University of Arkansas at Monticello

Fall Enrollment by Gender

1190 41.7%
1665 58.3%

1145 42.1%
1574 57.9%

1093 40.8%
1584 59.2%

1085 39.9%
1634 60.1%

1077
1662

39.0%
60.2%

22

0.8%

3132

2855

2719

2677

2719

2761
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