## University of Arkansas at Monticello Fall Enrollment by Gender

		Fall 2018		Fall 2019		Fall 2020		Fall 2021		Fall 2022		Fall 2023	
Gender		#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%
Male		1341	42.8%	1190	41.7%	1145	42.1%	1093	40.8%	1085	39.9%	1077	39.0%
Female		1791	57.2%	1665	58.3%	1574	57.9%	1584	59.2%	1634	60.1%	1662	60.2%
Unknown												22	0.8%
Tot	al	3132		2855		2719		2677		2719		2761	